Ferrule fuse-links 14x51 aM 500 to 690VAC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFCY14AM-10-0220_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

he
et
.
Size 14,3x51 aM 500/690VAC without indicator
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking capacity
AC
Power dissipation
at In
Weight
FR14AM69V0.25 B212590 690 V 0.25 A 120 kA 0.1 W 21 g
FR14AM69V0.5 L213105 690 V 0.5 A 120 kA 0.9 W 21 g
FR14AM69V1 E213605 690 V 1 A 120 kA 0.13 W 21 g
FR14AM69V2 H214114 690 V 2 A 120 kA 0.18 W 21 g
FR14AM69V4 K214622 690 V 4 A 120 kA 0.28 W 21 g
FR14AM69V6 S215135 690 V 6 A 120 kA 0.42 W 21 g
FR14AM69V8 T215642 690 V 8 A 120 kA 0.55 W 21 g
FR14AM69V10 Z216659 690 V 10 A 120 kA 0.65 W 21 g
FR14AM69V12 M217177 690 V 12 A 120 kA 0.75 W 21 g
FR14AM69V16 Q217686 690 V 16 A 120 kA 1.05 W 21 g
FR14AM69V20 P218720 690 V 20 A 120 kA 1.3 W 21 g
FR14AM69V25 E219769 690 V 25 A 120 kA 1.55 W 21 g
FR14AM69V32 G1011477 690 V 32 A 120 kA 2.05 W 21 g
FR14AM69V40 J1011479 690 V 40 A 120 kA 2.65 W 21 g
FR14AM50V32 M222214 500 V 32 A 120 kA 2.05 W 21 g
FR14AM50V40 Q200758 500 V 40 A 120 kA 2.65 W 21 g
FR14AM50V45 L211035 500 V 45 A 120 kA 2.85 W 21 g
FR14AM50V50 E211558 500 V 50 A 120 kA 2.95 W 21 g
FR14AM69V12
FR14AM50V50
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 14,3x51 aM 500VAC with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Weight
FR14AM50V1P W215644 500 V 1 A 120 kA 0.13 W 21 g
FR14AM50V2P B216661 500 V 2 A 120 kA 0.18 W 21 g
FR14AM50V4P C218203 500 V 4 A 120 kA 0.28 W 21 g
FR14AM50V6P E219240 500 V 6 A 120 kA 0.42 W 21 g
FR14AM50V8P N222215 500 V 8 A 120 kA 0.55 W 21 g
FR14AM50V10P S200760 500 V 10 A 120 kA 0.65 W 21 g
FR14AM50V12P R201817 500 V 12 A 120 kA 0.75 W 21 g
FR14AM50V16P G211560 500 V 16 A 120 kA 1.05 W 21 g
FR14AM50V20P E212593 500 V 20 A 120 kA 1.3 W 21 g
FR14AM50V25P H213608 500 V 25 A 120 kA 1.55 W 21 g
FR14AM50V32P N214625 500 V 32 A 120 kA 2.05 W 21 g
FR14AM50V40P X215645 500 V 40 A 120 kA 2.65 W 21 g
FR14AM50V45P C216662 500 V 45 A 120 kA 2.85 W 21 g
FR14AM50V50P D218204 500 V 50 A 120 kA 2.95 W 21 g
FR14AM50V25P
Ferrule fuse-links 14x51 aM 500 to 690VAC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFCY14AM-10-0220_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 3